Other Income/Expense
Other Income
Reserve Income
Reserve Dues
Reserve Interest

Total Reserve Income

Total Other Income

Other Expense
Reserve Expenses
Contingency
Window Repairs
Engineer for Concrete
Asphalt Repairs

Total Reserve Expenses

Total Other Expense

Net Other Income

Net Income

Woods Manor Assoc. - WMA
2013 Reserve Budget Overview

Jan - Dec 13

20,000.00
10.00
20,010.00

20,010.00

5,704.00
12,500.00
2,000.00
4,665.00
24,869.00

24,869.00

-4,859.00

-4,859.00
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