Woods Manor Assoc. - WMA 2013 Reserve Budget Overview

	Jan - Dec 13
Other Income/Expense	
Other Income	
Reserve Income	
Reserve Dues	20,000.00
Reserve Interest	10.00
Total Reserve Income	20,010.00
Total Other Income	20,010.00
Other Expense	
Reserve Expenses	
Contingency	5,704.00
Window Repairs	12,500.00
Engineer for Concrete	2,000.00
Asphalt Repairs	4,665.00
Total Reserve Expenses	24,869.00
Total Other Expense	24,869.00
Net Other Income	-4,859.00
	4.050.00
Net Income	-4,859.00